
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2021; Name= APCO
EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION; Party Role= Plaintiff;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

202104190001
94110

04/19/2021
12:46:39 AM

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PARKER
MICHAEL A

202109130004
45290

09/13/2021
02:22:59 PM

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CHRISTENBE
RRY WILSON

202110130004
98350

10/13/2021
11:45:54 AM

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

STARNES
KIMBERLY

Instr
#:20200117000
024040

202104050001
68110

04/05/2021
01:54:29 PM

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS INGRAM
JESSIE

202106180002
98570

06/18/2021
01:04:28 PM

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ALOIA KHARA

202107010003
20970

07/01/2021
03:41:15 PM

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MOORE BILLY
RAYE

202108200004
07510

08/20/2021
11:18:16 AM

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TAYLOR
JONATHAN
ALAN

202109270004
68830

09/27/2021
11:17:05 AM

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS STARNES
BENNETT
KEITH

202109300004
77360

09/30/2021
11:16:31 AM

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

WILLIAMS
KENNETH

Instr
#:20130516000
202230

202110040004
82850

10/04/2021
01:25:49 PM

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CARMICHAEL
TYRONE

202110290005
24860

10/29/2021
02:12:47 PM

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS COCHRAN
KAREN A


