Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2021; Name= APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION; Party Role= Plaintiff;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202104190001 94110	04/19/2021 12:46:39 AM	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PARKER MICHAEL A						
202109130004 45290	09/13/2021 02:22:59 PM	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CHRISTENBE RRY WILSON						
202110130004 98350	10/13/2021 11:45:54 AM	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	STARNES KIMBERLY					Instr #:20200117000 024040	
202104050001 68110	04/05/2021 01:54:29 PM	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	INGRAM JESSIE						
202106180002 98570	06/18/2021 01:04:28 PM	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ALOIA KHARA						
202107010003 20970	07/01/2021 03:41:15 PM	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MOORE BILLY RAYE						
202108200004 07510	08/20/2021 11:18:16 AM	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TAYLOR JONATHAN ALAN						
202109270004 68830	09/27/2021 11:17:05 AM	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	STARNES BENNETT KEITH						
202109300004 77360	09/30/2021 11:16:31 AM	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	WILLIAMS KENNETH					Instr #:20130516000 202230	
202110040004 82850	10/04/2021 01:25:49 PM	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CARMICHAEL TYRONE						
202110290005 24860	10/29/2021 02:12:47 PM	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	COCHRAN KAREN A						